
1. Saturday November 8, 2025
7:00 SQUAD UP VS Zaliman
8:00 Nightshift VS Badri313
9:00 Synergy Hoops VS Prodigyz

2. Saturday November 15, 2025
7:00 Zaliman VS Nightshift
8:00 Facetime VS WONKA
9:00 Kandahar Kings VS YLB

3. Saturday November 22, 2025
7:00 Badri313 VS WONKA
8:00 Facetime VS Prodigyz
9:00 SQUAD UP VS Synergy Hoops

4. Saturday December 6, 2025
7:00 Nightshift VS YLB
8:00 Kandahar Kings VS Facetime
9:00 SQUAD UP VS Prodigyz

5. Saturday December 13, 2025
7:00 Facetime VS YLB
8:00 Kandahar Kings VS Prodigyz
9:00 Synergy Hoops VS Zaliman

6. Saturday December 20, 2025
7:00 Synergy Hoops VS WONKA
8:00 Zaliman VS Badri313
9:00 SQUAD UP VS Kandahar Kings

7. Saturday January 10, 2026
7:00 Nightshift VS Facetime
8:00 WONKA VS Badri313
9:00 SQUAD UP VS YLB



8. Saturday January 17, 2026
7:00 Badri313 VS Prodigyz
8:00 Synergy Hoops VS Kandahar Kings
9:00 Zaliman VS YLB

9. Saturday January 24, 2026
7:00 Synergy Hoops VS Nightshift
8:00 SQUAD UP VS WONKA
9:00 Zaliman VS Prodigyz

10. Saturday January 31, 2026
7:00 WC 1 9TH SEED VS 8TH SEED
8:00 WC 2 10TH SEED VS 7TH SEED
9:00 Q4 4TH SEED VS 5TH SEED

11. Saturday February 7, 2026
7:00 Q1 1ST SEED VS Winner WC2
8:00 Q2 2ND SEED VS Winner WC1
9:00 Q3 3RD SEED VS 6TH SEED

12. Saturday February 14, 2026
5:00 S1 Q1 VS Q4
6:00 S2 Q2 VS Q3
8:00 FINAL S1 VS S2


